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Summer Term Calendar 2024
	Date
	Event

	Monday 15th April
	Back to school for Summer Term

	Thursday 18th April
	Tempest class photographs

	Monday 6th May
	May Bank Holiday- school closed

	Tuesday 7th May
	Yr5 Bikeability

	w/c 13th May
	[bookmark: _GoBack]KS2 SATs week (Mon-Thurs)

	Thursday 16th May 
	PTA film night

	Friday 24th May
	Break up for Half Term

	Monday 3rd May
	Return to school

	Friday 7th June
	Training Day- school closed

	w/c 17th June
	Refugee Week

	w/c 24th June 
	Sports Week

	Thursday 11th July
	PTA Leavers’ Disco

	Friday 19th July
	Break up for Summer holidays

	Tuesday 3rd September
	Return to school
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